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ONE-CARE® Safety Pen Needles Shipping Specification 

 
 

     
 

REF PRODUCT 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
COUNT 

DIMENSIONS 
L x W x H 

WEIGHT GTIN 

3101 

ONE-CARE®  

Safety Pen Needles  
30G x 5mm,  

Pink,  
100/bx 

Box 100 pcs 
6.1x3.5x3.7’’ 

15.5x9x6.5 cm 
0.9 lb 

0.412 kg 
00810008210000 

Inner Case 
6 boxes  

(600 pcs) 
11.4x6.7x8.5’’ 
29x17x21.5cm 

6.05 lb 
2.747 kg 

00810008210604 

Case 
24 boxes  

(2,400 pcs) 
24x14.6x9.6’’ 

61x37x24.5cm 
26 lb 

11.8 kg 
00810008210635 

Pallet 
24 cases 

576 boxes 
(57,600pcs) 

47.3x31.5x69’’ 
120x80x175cm 

657 lb 
298 kg 

 

3102 

ONE-CARE®  

Safety Pen Needles  
30G x 5mm, Yellow,  

100/bx 

Box 100 pcs 
6.1x3.5x3.7’’ 

15.5x9x6.5 cm 
0.9 lb 

0.412 kg 
00810008210376 

Inner Case 
6 boxes 

(600 pcs) 
11.4x6.7x8.5’’ 
29x17x21.5cm 

6.05 lb 
2.747 kg 

00810008210611 

Case 
24 boxes 

(2,400 pcs) 
24x14.6x9.6’’ 

61x37x24.5cm 
26 lb 

11.8 kg 
00810008210628 

Pallet 
24 cases 

576 boxes 
(57,600pcs) 

47.3x31.5x69’’ 
120x80x175cm 

657 lb 
298 kg 

 

 


